M. P. BIRLA FOUNDATION H.S. SCHOOL

LIST OF HOLIDAYS / CELEBRATIONS 2024-2025

Date
Thursday, April 11,2024 ID-UL-FITR
Sunday, April 14,2024 B.R.AMBEDKAR'S BIRTHANNIVERSARY
BENGALINEW YEAR
Wednesday, May 01,2024 MAY DAY
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 RABINDRA JAYANTI(CELEBRATION)
Monday, May 20,2024 SUMMER HOLIDAYS
to (Both days inclusive)
Sunday, June 16,2024
Monday, June 17,2024 ID-UD-ZOHA
Wednesday, July 17,2024 MUHARRAM
Thursday, August 15,2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY (CELEBRATION)
Wednesday, October 02, 2024 GANDHIJAYANTI
MAHALAYA
Tuesday, October 08, 2024 DURGAPUJAHOLIDAYS
to (Both days inclusive)
Wednesday, October 16,2024
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 DIWALIHOLIDAYS
to (Both days inclusive)

Sunday, November 03, 2024

Friday, November 15,2024

GURUNANAK'S BIRTHDAY

Monday, December 23,2024
o
Wednesday, January 01, 2025

WINTER HOLIDAYS
(Both days inclusive)

Sunday, January 12,2025

SWAMI VIVE KANAND/\ S BIRTHDAY

Thursday, January 23, 2025

e ——

NETAJI snimlm)m

Sunday, January 26, 2025 B
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Sunday, February 02, 2025
Friday, March 14, 202% -
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HOLIDAY ONACCOUNT OF ANNUAL
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CULTURAL PROGRAMMI:
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